Birdy Wall Light

Lightology

NRT620769

® A

BRAND Northern

DESCRIPTION

The Birdy Wall Light, originally designed by Birger
Dahl in 1952, offers classic mid-century modern
style that is preserved in the silhouette featuring

an a slim arm that bears an adjustable, slightly

conical shaped shade. Available with a long or

short arm finished in Black with a brass arm or

White or Grey with a steel arm and matching

interior shade. CE and cUL listed. a8

Shown in: Black / Brass

SHADE COLOR N/A

BODY FINISH Black / Brass

WATTAGE nw "
7.48" 4.92

DIMMER Standard 120V L]

DIMENSIONS 4.92"W x 9.45"H x 20.87"D

BULB NOT INCLUDED

LAMP 1 x A19/Medium (E26)/120V LED

12.4"

9.45”
 2.92”

20.87"

SPEC # NRT620769


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=620774&option_id=620769
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